                       LY61L102416A
Rev. 1.6                                                                  1024K X 16 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
2F, No. 17, lndustry E . Rd. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan
TEL: 886-3-6668838
FAX: 886-3-6668836
0


14

ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Access Time
(Speed)(ns)
Temperature
Range(℃)
Packing
Type
Lyontek Item No.
48-pin
(12mm x 20mm)
TSOP I
10 0℃~70℃ Tray LY61L102416ALL-10
Tape Reel LY61L102416ALL-10T
-40℃~85℃ Tray LY61L102416ALL-10I
Tape Reel LY61L102416ALL-10IT
12 0℃~70℃ Tray LY61L102416ALL-12
Tape Reel LY61L102416ALL-12T
-40℃~85℃ Tray LY61L102416ALL-12I
Tape Reel LY61L102416ALL-12IT
                       LY61L102416A
Rev. 1.6                                                                  1024K X 16 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
2F, No. 17, lndustry E . Rd.II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan
TEL: 886-3-6668838
FAX: 886-3-6668836
15

ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Access Time
(Speed)(ns)
Temperature
Range(℃)
Packing
Type
Lyontek Item No.
48-ball
(6mm x 8mm)
TFBGA
10 0℃~70℃ Tray LY61L102416AGL-10
Tape Reel LY61L102416AGL-10T
-40℃~85℃ Tray LY61L102416AGL-10I
Tape Reel LY61L102416AGL-10IT
12 0℃~70℃ Tray LY61L102416AGL-12
Tape Reel LY61L102416AGL-12T
-40℃~85℃ Tray LY61L102416AGL-12I
Tape Reel LY61L102416AGL-12IT
                       LY61L102416A
Rev. 1.6                                                                  1024K X 16 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
2F, No. 17, lndustry E . Rd.II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan